CITY: SARTELL

236
238
445
447
451
453
454
531
541
561
621
713
722
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
REAL ESTATE
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$2,825,937
$3,997,992
$48,468,184
$4,946,459
$52,000
$17,704,908
$116,367
$1,347,568
$3,364,582
$1,051,730
$17,692,003
$2,676,154
$6,400,874
$780,247
$346,570
$269,519,179

$381,290,754

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$850
$136,259
$11,301,592
$812,506
$50,075
$8,776,807
$7,576
$32,749
$328,596
$524,217
$858,721
$2,483,830
$6,145,536
$294,096
$51,764
$4,333,167

$36,138,341

SALES TAX

$55
$8,858
$824,123
$52,815
$3,255
$508,876
$491
$2,129
$21,361
$34,077
$55,815
$175,927
$438,918
$19,118
$3,364
$281,654

$2,430,836

USE TAX

$297
$2,669
$0

$0

$0
$5,679
$0

$7,706
$2,950
$580
$2,650
$269

$0
$2,010
$58
$601,527

$626,395

TOTAL TAX

$352
$11,527
$824,123
$52,815
$3,255
$514,555
$491
$9,835
$24,311
$34,657
$58,465
$176,196
$438,918
$21,128
$3,422
$883,181

$3,057,231
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