MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

CITY: SARTELL

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$2,825,937	\$850	\$55	\$297	\$352	4
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$3,997,992	\$136,259	\$8,858	\$2,669	\$11,527	8
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$48,468,184	\$11,301,592	\$824,123	\$0	\$824,123	7
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$4,946,459	\$812,506	\$52,815	\$0	\$52,815	4
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$52,000	\$50,075	\$3,255	\$0	\$3,255	4
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$17,704,908	\$8,776,807	\$508,876	\$5,679	\$514,555	34
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$116,367	\$7,576	\$491	\$0	\$491	8
531 REAL ESTATE	\$1,347,568	\$32,749	\$2,129	\$7,706	\$9,835	5
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$3,364,582	\$328,596	\$21,361	\$2,950	\$24,311	15
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$1,051,730	\$524,217	\$34,077	\$580	\$34,657	22
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$17,692,003	\$858,721	\$55,815	\$2,650	\$58,465	18
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$2,676,154	\$2,483,830	\$175,927	\$269	\$176,196	4
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$6,400,874	\$6,145,536	\$438,918	\$0	\$438,918	18
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$780,247	\$294,096	\$19,118	\$2,010	\$21,128	14
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS	\$346,570	\$51,764	\$3,364	\$58	\$3,422	5
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$269,519,179	\$4,333,167	\$281,654	\$601,527	\$883,181	36
CITY TOTAL	\$381,290,754	\$36,138,341	\$2,430,836	\$626,395	\$3,057,231	206